Piccolo 2015

Sremska Mitrovica, 30/5/2015

Event 21
5/30/2015 - 13:11

Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle

11 years and younger

Results

Points: FINA 2014

Rank
1.

10.

"VRBAS" Vrbas 1

MALIC, Emilija 04
GRMUSA, Danijela 04
PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1

Pksm 1

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Plivacki klub Mornar

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1
Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd 1
KORENI, Anastasija 04
ALIMPIJEVIC, Hana 08
PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1

HRUSTIC, Mila 04
SULJAGIC, Lana 04

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1

"VRBAS" Vrbas
MILOSEVIC, Jovana
BOZICIC, Divha

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Swimming Club Sailor
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd
BOSNJAK, Iva
MILENIC, Mila

SC Spartak-Prozivka
BODIC, Ana
FABRIK, Paula

Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
IMSIROVIC, Asja
BAJRAKTAREVIC, Sara

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

04
05

07
05

06
06

07
05

Time

2:36.76

2:42.62

2:54.52

2:54.90

2:58.80

3:05.89

3:20.95

3:21.74

3:23.88

3:24.74

Pts
237

212

171

170

159

142

112

111

107

106

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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